



**CONSOLIDATED**  
Oil Well Services, LLC

TICKET NUMBER 43768

LOCATION 120

FOREMAN Jeff Shell

PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720  
620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676

**FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT**

CEMENT API# 15-035-24538-00-00

DATE	CUSTOMER #	WELL NAME & NUMBER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY
11-9-13		Bogher A # 1	22	33	5	Cowley
CUSTOMER L9550 Energy			TRUCK #			
MAILING ADDRESS P.O. Box 465 1125 S. Main			DRIVER			
CITY Chase		STATE KS	ZIP CODE 67524	TRUCK #		DRIVER
			467		Josh G	
			502		Bill H	
			539		Jeff S	

JOB TYPE Surface B HOLE SIZE 12 1/4 HOLE DEPTH 316 CASING SIZE & WEIGHT 8 5/8  
 CASING DEPTH 305.01 DRILL PIPE \_\_\_\_\_ TUBING \_\_\_\_\_ OTHER \_\_\_\_\_  
 SLURRY WEIGHT 15.2 SLURRY VOL 48.44 WATER gal/sk \_\_\_\_\_ CEMENT LEFT in CASING \_\_\_\_\_  
 DISPLACEMENT 18 3/4 DISPLACEMENT PSI \_\_\_\_\_ MIX PSI \_\_\_\_\_ RATE \_\_\_\_\_

REMARKS: Safety Meeting, broke circ, Pumped 200SKS Class A cement  
3% calcium 2% Gel 1/2 lb Poly displaced to surface with 18 3/4 bbls  
freshwater

ACCOUNT CODE	QUANTITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
54015	1	PUMP CHARGE	870.00	870.00
5406	47	MILEAGE	4.20	197.40
5407A	10 ton	Tan mileage delivery	1.41	662.70
1104 S	200SKS	Class A cement	15.70	3140.00
1102	480lbs	Calcium Chloride	.78	374.40
1118 B	400lbs	Gel	.22	88.00
1107	100lbs	Polyflake	2.47	247.00
4432	1	8 5/8 wooden Plug	84.00	84.00
5404	2 hrs	Personnel on standby 90.00 per man 3	90.00	540.00
			Subtotal	6203.50
			SALES TAX	397.02
			ESTIMATED TOTAL	6600.52

Revin 3737

AUTHORIZATION

TITLE \_\_\_\_\_

DATE \_\_\_\_\_

Specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's